CHECKERS

Justrite Safety Group

Vertical Mounting Bracket for All-Terrain Wheel
Chocks - AT2512VM

e Vertical Mounting Bracket holds one AT3512 Wheel Chock
e Rugged construction

e Durable zinc-plated finish
e Mounting hardware not included
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Description

Vertical Mounting Bracket holds one AT3512 Wheel Chock. Bracket has a zinc-plated finish. Mounting

hardware is NOT included.

Specifications

Model No

UPC

Quantity Included
Length (Inches)
Width (Inches)

Height (Inches)

AT2512VM

812958000588

1

16.13

8.75

1.88
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