

Vertical Mounting Bracket for All-Terrain Wheel Chocks - AT2512VM

Product Images



Short Description

- Vertical Mounting Bracket holds one AT3512 Wheel Chock
- Rugged construction
- Durable zinc-plated finish
- Mounting hardware not included

Description

Vertical Mounting Bracket holds one AT3512 Wheel Chock. Bracket has a zinc-plated finish. Mounting hardware is NOT included.

Specifications

Model No	AT2512VM
UPC	812958000588
Quantity Included	1
Length (Inches)	16.13
Width (Inches)	8.75
Height (Inches)	1.88

3/13/24